
 

 

SCHOOL BOARD  
MEETING SCHEDULE 

2023-2024 
*****All School Board meetings are recorded.***** 

 
 

 
Wednesday, April 5, 2023 
(Organizational Meeting) 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 
 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 
 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 
 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Wednesday, December 6, 2023 
(Board Budget Work Session) 

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Wednesday, December 20, 2023 
(Board Budget Work Session) 

Wednesday, June 28, 2023  Wednesday, January 3, 2024 
(Board Budget Work Session) 

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 
 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 
 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 
(Budget Hearing – Tentative) 

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 
(Town Meeting March 12, 2024) 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 
(Annual School District Meeting - Tentative) 

     
 

Unless Otherwise Posted: 
Policy Committee – Meets 1st Board meeting of month 

Facilities Committee – Meets 2nd Board meeting of month 


